

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that **MR. CHETAN RAMANLAL TANK**, who was a member of the **OSHIWARA IND. CENTRE PREMISES CO-OP. SOCIETY LTD.,** having address at **OPP. OSHIWARA BUS DEPOT , NEW LINK ROAD, GOREGAON W, MUMBAI 400104**, had passed away on 29/04/1996, without making any nomination. The deceased member was the owner of a UNIT No. A-118, 1st FLOOR, in the building known as **OSHIWARA IND. CENTRE PREMISES CO-OP. SOCIETY LTD.,** belonging to the society and was issued shares no. 511 to 520 by the society against the said unit. **MRS. SHARDA RAMANLAL TANK** being one of the legal heirs of the deceased, have made an application for transfer of shares and interest held by the deceased member to her joint names. We hereby invite claims or objections from any other heir/s or claimant/s to the transfer of shares and interest held by the deceased member to the name of **MRS. SHARDA RAMANLAL TANK**, within a period of 14 days from publications of this notice to be registered with the society at Oshiwara Ind. Centre Premises Co-op. Society Ltd., with documentary proofs and/or evidences in support of their claims, if no claims are received within the stipulated period , the society shall be free to transmit the share and interest held by the deceased member to the name of the aforesaid heirs by following the procedure laid down under bye laws.
For and on behalf of
The **OSHIWARA IND. CENTRE PREMISES CO-OP. SOCIETY Ltd.,**
Sd/-
Hon. Secretary
Place : MUMBAI
Date : 12.02.2021

SAGAR SYSTECH LIMITED

CIN : L65990MH1984PLC032779

Registered Address: 12A/1, New Sion C.H.S. Ltd., Opp. S. I. E. S College, Sion (West), Mumbai - 400 022. • Tel : (022) 26232051/ 24018219
E-mail: info@sagarsystech.com • Website: www.sagarsystech.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Cumulative upto	Year Ended			
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income / (Loss) from Operations (Net)	7.26	0.06	7.31	8.59	8.73	8.74
2	Net Profit / (loss) from Ordinary activities After Tax	2.17	(3.12)	2.90	(2.23)	(2.58)	(5.85)
3	Net Profit for the period after tax & Extraordinary Items	2.17	(3.12)	2.90	(2.23)	(2.58)	(5.85)
4	Equity Share Capital	32.00	32.00	32.00	32.00	32.00	32.00
5	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve in Last Audited Accounts)						60.59
6	Earning Per Share (F.V. Rs. 10/- each)						
	a. Basic:	0.68	(0.98)	0.91	(0.70)	(0.81)	(1.83)
	b. Diluted:	0.68	(0.98)	0.91	(0.70)	(0.81)	(1.83)

NOTES :
1 The above results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 11th February, 2021. The statutory auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion. These financial statements are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.
2 The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Sec 133 of the Companies Act. 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under. The date of transition to Ind AS is April 1, 2016.
3 The figure for the previous periods have been re-grouped, wherever necessary.
4 The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com and company's website www.sagarsystech.com.

For & on behalf of **SAGAR SYSTECH LIMITED**
Sd/-
MEENA MUKESH BABU
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00799732

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th February 2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that **ASHOK B. VIJAYAKAR HUF NEE ASHOK BHAGWANTRAO VIJAYAKAR HUF** has agreed to sell to my clients the shares and the Flat referred to in the Schedule hereunder written, free from all encumbrances. The karta and manager **Ashok Bhagwantrao Vijayakar** nee **Ashokkumar Bhagwantrao Vijayakar** of **Ashok B. Vijayakar HUF** nee **Ashok Bhagwantrao Vijayakar** HUF has represented to my clients that the present members of **Ashok B. Vijayakar HUF** nee **Ashok Bhagwantrao Vijayakar HUF** are (i) **Ashok Bhagwantrao Vijayakar** Nee **Ashokkumar Bhagwantrao Vijayakar**, (ii) **Amol Ashok Vijayakar**, (iii) **Mrs. Kanchan Amol Vijayakar** and (iv) **Master Avi Amol Vijayakar**.
All persons having any right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever in respect of the premises by way of sale, exchange, mortgage, charge, gift, trust, muniment, inheritance, possession, lease, lien, maintenance, easement, devise, bequest, encumbrance or otherwise howsoever are hereby requested to make the same known in writing by SPAD/RPAD (together with attested copy of documentary evidence in support thereof) to the undersigned at his office at 101/102, Darvesh Chambers, Junction of P. D. Hinduja Road & S. V. Road, Khar (West), Mumbai 400 052, within 15 days from the date of publication hereof, failing which the investigations will be completed without any reference to any right, title and claim, if any, which shall deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned with notice.
SCHEDULE
ALL THAT ten fully paid up shares bearing Nos. 61 to 70 (both inclusive) each for the value of Rs.50/- in all aggregating to Rs.500/- vide Share Certificate No. 12 issued by **Rachanaa Orchid Co-operative Housing Society Limited** ("Society") and incidental thereto a **Flat bearing No. 201** admeasuring 633 sq. ft carpet area equivalent to 58.8 sq. mtrs carpet i.e. 70.59 sq. mtrs built up area on the Second Floor together with one car parking space bearing no. 1 admeasuring 9.3 sq. mtrs in the silt of the building known as **The Orchid** belonging to the Society standing on Plot bearing No. 252 of Suburban Scheme No. V/11 corresponding CTS No. E/479 of City Survey Bandra, Taluka Andheri Mumbai Suburban District situate, lying and being at 12th Road, Khar (West), Mumbai 400 052 within the Registration District and Sub District of Mumbai Suburban and Andheri (Bandra).
Dated this 13th day of February, 2021
R.S. Vasavada
Advocate High Court

Empire Industries Limited

CIN: L17120MH1900PLC000176

Registered Office: 414 Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
Ph: 66555453 Fax: 24939143 Email: investor_relations@empiremumbai.com Website: www.empiremumbai.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(₹ in lakhs except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year ended			
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.03.20130	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	13,638.78	13,829.26	16,462.07	36,913.81	44,004.21	59,331.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	206.04	708.58	1,832.53	1,225.60	3,805.65	4,651.83
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	206.04	708.58	1,204.09	1,225.60	3,177.21	4,023.39
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	126.04	578.58	439.54	935.60	1,902.66	3,417.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	123.38	575.92	439.54	927.62	1,902.66	3,406.96
6	Equity Share Capital	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Earnings per Share (EPS) (not annualised) (in Rs) Basic and Diluted EPS before and after extraordinary items	2.10	9.64	7.33	15.59	31.71	56.96
		2.10**	9.64**	7.33**	15.59**	31.71**	56.96

** Not annualised
NOTES:
1 The Company's operations and financial results for the current quarter have been impacted by the lockdown imposed to contain the spread of COVID-19. As the unlocking process is getting momentum by the Government the situation is gradually improving to normalcy with enhancement in revenue. Therefore, the results for the quarter are not comparable with those for the previous quarter. The Company has assessed the impact of pandemic on its financial results/ position based on the internal and external information available up to the date of approval of these financial results and expects to recover the carrying value of its assets. The Company continues to monitor the economic effects of the pandemic while taking steps to improve its execution efficiencies and the financial outcomes.
2 The Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in the meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
3 The Indian Parliament has approved the Code on Social Security, 2020. This has also received the consent of the Hon'ble President of India. The Code when implemented will impact the contributions by the Company towards benefits such as Provident Fund, Gratuity etc. The effective date(s) of implementation of this Code is yet to be notified and the rules for quantifying the financial impact are yet to be framed. In view of this, any impact due to the change will be assessed and accounted for in the period of notification of the relevant provisions.
4 This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
5 The Segment result is prepared in accordance with the Accounting Standard-108 "Operating Segment" as notified in the Companies (Accounting Standard) Rules.
6 The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.
7 Statutory Auditors have conducted a limited review of the financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and have expressed an unqualified opinion.
8 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the website of the Company (www.empiremumbai.com).

For **EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED**
S. C. MALHOTRA
Chairman

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12.02.2021

NITIN CASTINGS LIMITED

CIN No. L65990MH1982PLC028822

Reg. Office : 202, A-Wing, Bldg. No. 3, Rahul Mittal Industrial Estate, Sir. M. V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059

Un-Audited Financial Result for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended 31st December, 2020

Extract of Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended Dec, 31 2020

₹ in Lacs(Except per share data)

Scrip Code : 508993

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended			
	31-Dec-2020	30-Sep-2020	31-Dec-2019	31-Dec-2020	31-Dec-2019	31-Mar-2020
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited			
Total Income from Operations	2,088	1,368.47	1,579.79	4,167.43	5,118.39	6,506.42
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exception and/or Extraordinary Items)	125.34	132.97	61.56	226.37	225.99	166.32
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exception and/or Extraordinary Items)	125.34	132.97	61.56	226.37	225.99	166.32
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exception and/or Extraordinary Items)	107.70	120.33	49.47	192.19	177.44	132.61
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	107.70	120.33	49.47	192.19	177.44	138.98
Equity Share Capital	257.07	257.07	257.07	257.07	257.07	257.07
Earning per Share (of Rs.5/- each) Basic & Diluted (Note -1)	2.09	2.34	0.17	0.46	3.45	2.70

Notes :
(1) The above is an extract of the details format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and on the Company's website at www.nitincastings.com

For NITIN CASTINGS LIMITED.
Nipun Kedia
Director
DIN : 02356010

Thane, 12th February, 2021

Triumph International Finance India Limited

Oxford Centre, 10 Shroff Lane, Colaba Causeway, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005.

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated And Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated	Standalone										
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter Ended in Previous Year Dec 31, 2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter Ended in Previous Year Dec 31, 2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2020 (Audited)
1.	Income	0	0	16.75	0	37.23	303.97	14.40	15.40	16.75	45.21	37.23	303.97
	a) Revenue from Operations	14.40	15.40	16.92	45.21	39.54	303.97	14.40	15.40	16.92	45.21	39.54	303.97
2.	Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	c) Change in inventories of stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	d) Employee benefits expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	f) Finance costs	1.39	1.14	4.41	2.71	6.52	30.77	1.33	1.07	4.37	2.54	6.33	30.51
	g) Other expenses	1.39	1.14	4.41	2.71	6.52	30.77	1.33	1.07	4.37	2.54	6.33	30.51
	h) Investments Written off	1.39	1.14	4.41	2.71	6.52	30.77	1.33	1.07	4.37	2.54	6.33	30.51
3.	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (1-2)	13.01	14.26	12.51	42.50	33.02	273.20	13.07	14.33	12.55	42.67	33.21	273.46
4.	Tax expense	13.01	14.26	12.51	42.50	33.02	273.20	13.07	14.33	12.55	42.67	33.21	273.46
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (3 - 4)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Items that will be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (5 + 6)	13.01	14.26	12.51	42.50	33.02	273.20	13.07	14.33	12.55	42.67	33.21	273.46
8.	Equity Share Capital	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	750
9.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(9264.79)	-	-	-	-	-	(8998.63)
10.	Earning Per share-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Basic	0.17	0.19	0.17	0.57	0.44	3.64	0.17	0.19	0.17	0.57	0.44	3.65
	b) Diluted	0.17	0.19	0.17	0.57	0.44	3.64	0.17	0.19	0.17	0.57	0.44	3.65

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
2. The financial results of the company are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
3. The securities and Exchange Board of India have cancelled the registration of the company as a Stock Broker.
4. Other income includes interest on fixed deposits with ICICI Bank and dividend income of Rs 5.23 lacs and 1.79 lacs respectively for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 not been reviewed due to unavailability of relevant documents.
5. Figures for the previous periods/year are re-classified/re-arranged/re-grouped, wherever necessary.

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 12, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board of **Triumph International Finance India Limited**
Sd/-
Director

HIND ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES LTD.

(CIN: L28920MH1987PLC043472)

Regd. Office : B-1, Tulsi Vihar, Dr. A. B. Road, Worli Naka, Mumbai - 400 018.

Telephone: 022-40457100 Fax: 022-24936888;

E-mail: hind@associatedgroup.com; Website: www.associatedgroup.com/hail/investors.htm

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(Figures ₹ in Crores except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone	Consolidated						
		Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended		
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited		
1	Revenue from Operations	13.67	77.95	388.84	84.48	13.54	86.64	398.12	88.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.77)	(14.08)	(7.97)	(0.94)	(5.33)	(13.36)	(14.17)	(2.62)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.77)	(14.08)	(7.97)	(0.94)	(5.86)	(14.51)	(14.12)	(2.22)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.74)	(10.48)	(4.78)	(0.47)	(4.83)	(10.91)	(10.60)	(1.75)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3.05)	(10.44)	(4.85)	(0.06)	(5.14)	(10.87)	(10.67)	(1.34)
6	Equity Share Capital	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30
7	Other Equity			69.77				64.82	
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)	(4.35)	(16.63)	(7.58)	(0.75)	(7.67)	(17.32)	(16.82)	(2.78)
	Basic:	(4.35)	(16.63)	(7.58)	(0.75)	(7.67)	(17.32)	(16.82)	(2.78)
	Diluted:	(4.35)	(16.63)	(7.58)	(0.75)	(7.67)	(17.32)	(16.82)	(2.78)

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter/nine months ended December 31, 2020 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter/nine months ended December 31, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.associatedgroup.com.

For Hind Aluminium Industries Ltd.
Sd/-
(Shailesh Daga)
Managing Director
DIN : 00074225

Dated : February 12, 2021
Place : Mumbai

KAISER CORPORATION LIMITED

REGD.OFF.: Unit no. 283-287 2nd Floor Wing Solaris-I Saki Vihar Road Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400072

CIN : L22210MH1993PLC074035

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Period Ended 31 December 2020

(Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Nine months period ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months period ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	11.52	13.85	15.57	31.14	51.04	67.35
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, & Exceptional Item)	(1.45)	(0.06)	(0.31)	(3.79)	0.30	(0.94)
3.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profits/ (Loss) for the period (after tax)] and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(0.82)	(0.01)	(0.16)	(2.80)	(1.32)	(1.75)
4.	Equity Share Capital	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21
5.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.00156)	(0.00002)	(0.00030)	(0.00532)	(0.00251)	(0.00426)

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months period Ended 31 December 2020

(Amount in Lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Nine months period ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months period ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	123.38	666.31	335.23	904.84	1262.87	1680.93
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, & Exceptional Item)	(112.56)	(8.20)	(156.56)	(201.04)	(318.27)	(130.47)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax & after Exceptional Item)	(112.56)	(8.20)	(148.67)	(201.04)	(323.32)	(135.52)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profits/ (Loss) for the period (after tax)] and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(117.76)	(9.				